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In Florida, almost anyone can become a notary in just a few hours — but not everyone brings over 20 years
of experience, formal business education, and a long-standing reputation for accuracy and integrity. When
your documents matter, you deserve more than a stamp. You deserve the confidence that comes from
working with a seasoned professional who understands the importance of every signature.

MOBILE NOTARY PUBLIC SERVICES IN SOUTH FLORIDA

Bonded & Insured

MOBILE NOTARIZATION o SEILINGS

Oaths or Affirmadi ’ , ’Busriness Formation
Acknowled : EIN obtainment

A // Entity Dissolution

B Pt o Cations Amendments

Name Change

Mergers & Conversions
Testamgnts Foreign Qualification
Affidavits Domestication

Loan Documents Fictitious Name Registration
Wills & Trusts Annual Reports

Adoption Papers Reinstatements
Immigration Documents Certificate of Status

ROWer of Attorney

Roberto Neuberger, BBA, MBA Construction Permits Apostille Certification
Florida Notary Public. Business Agreements Ri;ignation of

. . Officers/Directors
Bilingual (EN/SP) Notary Public with Travel Authorization /

over 20 years of reliable, professional Real State Closings Partne Lo

service. Former CEO of a nationwide

incorporation service company, STANDARD FEATURES: WE ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS

building systems that helped Apple Pay - Zelle - Cash App - Checks.
« Instant digital scan of notarized documents SEUl  OSCOVER ‘

thousands Of entrepreneurs get « High quality color printing on premium paper VISA &. ) Wined

started. - Standard blue-ink signatures

Scan to download - Reliable, punctual service DISCLAIMER -
contact info: : :
* Flexible scheduling
12486 SW 54th street, g - Secure handling of sensitive documents

Miramar, FL 35027 document, it is recommended®to consult with

Email: rcneuberger@gmail.com AT e
. PR Pt a qualified attorney or seek appropriate legal
Mobile: 754-971-4555 Lo HTTPS://RCNEUBERGER.COM guidance.

If you require legal advice or have questions
about the content or implications of a

= CONVENIENT = RELIABLE =/ CONFIDENTIAL



 SERVICE

"It is not the cost of the service but the problem it solves"

PRICE LIST

Motarization service
Additional Sigatures
Mobile Service
Mobile Time
Withness

Wedding Certification
Wedding Ceremony
USPS Priority mail delivery
UPS/Fedex Overnitht
Doc's Scan

Doc's Printing

EXAMPLE

Services

Motary Service Seals
Additional Signatures
Miles

Hours

Withness

Printing

Priority mail delivery

Total

Price Imput

5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

10.00
3.00
2.50

35.00

40.00

20.00

100.00

10.00

80.00

0.25

Units Imput
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MOBILE NOTARY PUBLIC
SERVICES IN SOUTH
FLORIDA

per seal

each

per mile

per hour

each

Marriage License Certification
+time and milleage

PM Standard Envelope

Per envelope “
Free

per page -

Total
20.00
6.00
12.50
35.00 .

2.50 -~
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76.00





