

# Trust isn't Stamped, it's Earned

In Florida, almost anyone can become a notary in just a few hours — but not everyone brings over 20 years of experience, formal business education, and a long-standing reputation for accuracy and integrity. When your documents matter, you deserve more than a stamp. You deserve the confidence that comes from working with a seasoned professional who understands the importance of every signature.

## MOBILE NOTARY PUBLIC SERVICES IN SOUTH FLORIDA

MOBILE NOTARIZATION

· Oaths or Affirmations

Acknowledgments

Copy Certifications

Power of Attorney

Loan Documents

Adoption Papers

· Immigration Documents

· Construction Permits

Real State Closings

• Wills & Trusts

Testaments

Affidavits

Attesting Signatures

Bonded & Insured



Roberto Neuberger, BBA, MBA Florida Notary Public.

12486 SW 54th Street,

Mobile: 754-971-4555

Miramar, FL 33027

Bilingual (EN/SP) Notary Public with over 20 years of reliable, professional service. Former CEO of a nationwide incorporation service company, building systems that helped thousands of entrepreneurs get started.

Scan to download



### · Business Agreements Travel Authorization

STANDARD FEATURES: Instant digital scan of notarized documents High quality color printing on premium paper · Standard blue-ink signatures

· Reliable, punctual service

Flexible scheduling

· Secure handling of sensitive documents

HTTPS://RCNEUBERGER.COM

### BUSINESS FILINGS

- Business Formation
- EIN obtainment
- Entity Dissolution
- Amendments
- Name Change
- Mergers & Conversions
- Foreign Qualification
- Domestication
- Fictitious Name Registration
- Annual Reports
- Reinstatements
- Certificate of Status
- Apostille Certification
- Resignation of Officers/Directors
- Partnerships

WE ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS Apple Pay - Zelle - Cash App - Checks.









If you require legal advice or have questions about the content or implications of a document, it is recommended to consult with a qualified attorney or seek appropriate legal guidance.









## MOBILE NOTARY PUBLIC SERVICES IN SOUTH FLORIDA

## SERVICE RATES

"It is not the cost of the service but the problem it solves"

## **PRICE LIST**

Price Imput							
Notarization service	\$	10.00	per seal				
Additional Sigatures	\$	3.00	each				
Mobile Service	\$	2.50	per mile				
Mobile Time	\$	35.00	per hour				
Withness	\$	40.00	each				
Wedding Certification	\$	20.00	Marriage License Certification				
Wedding Ceremony	\$	100.00	+time and milleage				
USPS Priority mail delivery	\$	10.00	PM Standard Envelope				
UPS/Fedex Overnitht	\$	80.00	Per envelope				
Doc's Scan	\$	-	Free				
Doc's Printing	\$	0.25	per page				

## **EXAMPLE**

Services	<b>Units Imput</b>	Total
Notary Service Seals	2	\$ 20.00
Additional Signatures	2	\$ 6.00
Miles	5	\$ 12.50
Hours	1	\$ 35.00
Withness	0	\$ -
Printing	10	\$ 2.50
Priority mail delivery	0	\$ 9-0
To	otal	\$ 76.00